3 23,750                  

4 -                        

23,750                  

45,024                  

EPC-2200

INCOME TAX

DUE TO COMPANY/RECOVERIES

SOFT LOAN BALANCE

TOTAL - DUE FROM COMPANY (A)

TOTAL - DUE TO COMPANY/RECOVERIES (B)

RECEIPT

RECEIVED A SUM OF Rs.45,024/- (RUPEES FORTY FIVE THOUSAND TWENTY FOUR ONLY) FROM M/S.SEPC

LIMITED, 4TH FLOOR, 'BASCON FUTURA BUILDING', NO.10/1, VENKATANARAYANA ROAD, T.NAGAR, CHENNAI-

600 017 THROUGH DEMAND DRAFT NO. 649091 DATED 10-04-2023 DRAWN ON PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK

TOWARDS FULL AND FINAL SETTLEMENT OF ALL MY DUES RECEIVABLE FROM THE COMPANY ARISING OUT OF